IBP Interface Cable
and Transducers
1 July 2015
Phone: 1300 884 612
Fax: 1300 884 613
Email: sales@innovativemedical.com.au
Reference Number Rule Description
产品型号说明
BC-HP-UT/2
IBP cable  电缆
Factory/model (see others above)  厂 /型号（其 ， 如 ）
Utah( transducer type)  它（ 器类型）,其 型号见如
the number of channel, default is single channel  数  数，则 认
BC
HP
UT
2
IBP Adapter cable for
Transducer
电缆
1
IBP
113/114
Compatible with major patient
monitor brands
兼容主要品牌
Datex-Ohmeda -欧美
Datascope-Mindray         瑞
Marquette
Nihon kohden 电
Philips
Spacelabs
Siemens
Specification
产品规格
Cable material
电缆
Connector
接器
Cable length
电缆长度
Cable Diameter
电缆
TPU Jacket,Gray
TUP ，灰色
Nylon plug & Golden plated pins
尼龙插 和镀金针
4.0m/0.3m
5.00mm
Available cables for reusable
transducer
用于 使用 器的电缆
Medex Logical/MX960（美代）
IBP Adapter cables
IBP T ransducer Adapter
IBP T ransducer
Available cables for
disposable transducer
用于一次性 器的电缆
B.Braun（BB）
B.D.（BD）
Edwards（ED）
Medex/Abbort（MX）
美代/
Utah（UT）
它
Argon（AG）
PVB
Fukuda Denshi
DYNASCOPE/Expert
DS5100E/DS5300W
DS5400
BC- D-AG BC- D-BB BC- D-BD BC- D-ED BC- D-M BC- D- T BC- D-M 1
4.0m
C3 C3 C8 C3 C3 C3 D1
IBP
115/116